Name of the Corporate Debtor:

284

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Capricorn Food Products India Ltd; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 13-11-2020; List of Creditors as on: 15-06-2021; Name of IP: Ms. J. Karthiga; Process Number: ; Last 5 digitof
registration number: 11

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

11

1932636107

11

1932636107

79.31

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

10.16

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

52

5014294

52

4750243

0.19

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

379535707

280858186

11.53

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

37

36318614

30

218580181

8.97

8217983

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

41567493

2395072215

2436824717

41567493

49785476

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9538
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-15 18:02:13-6b8f0029ce30f9b4d5fe0def33875511.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-15 18:02:13-ae311e3d96195f981022d2bb0c819646.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-15 18:02:13-628ac2641a11205611acfdd540e18809.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-15 18:02:13-52ef9633d88a7480b3a938ff9eaa2a25.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

