					<u>nere for previous Lis</u>					
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0					NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0					NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	11	1932636107	11	1932636107	79.31				<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0					NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0		10.16				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	52	5014294	52	4750243	0.19		7		<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	5	379535707	5	280858186	11.53				<u>Annexure 7</u>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	37	36318614	30	218580181	8.97	0		8217983	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	41567493	0	0		0		41567493	<u>Annexure 9</u>
Total		106	2395072215	98	2436824717	100.00	0	8	49785476	